
Department of Laws 
Panjab University 

 
Notice 

 
The Following Students have been selected to intern with The Chandigarh Commission for Protection of Child Rights. The 
students are requested to please reach CCPCR by 10 A.M. sharp everyday commencing from 18th July 2022 to 5th August 2022. The 
students are required to do their internship with utmost dedication. 
 
 

SERIAL NO. NAME FATHER’S NAME SECTION ROLL NO EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO. 

1 Abhishek Dagar Ram Gopal A 327 abhishekdagar98@gmail.com 9915171111 

2 Akash Bharti Raj Pati F 06/20 akash07021999@gmail.com 8558023773 

3 Akshay Kumar Arun Kumar F 9/20 akshay23oct1997@gmail.com 8527796623 

4 Anjali Banga Naresh Kumar Banga H 282/20 banga.anjali2327@gmail.com 9416950548 

5 Bhawna Puri Sanjeev puri F 41 puribhavna089@gmail.com 8968037637 

6 Budhadev maity Gaurav maity F 337/20 Mightydev99@gmail.com 9877424742 

7 Chetna Kamal Sandeep F 44/20 sharmachetna855@gmail.com +918196849635 

8 Garima Jaidev Singh G 56\20 garimajangra934@gmail.com 7988440494 

9 Gaurav goyal Pardeep kumar F 232/20 Gauravgoyal2221@gmail.com 7528931892 

10 Grace Bains IJS Bains PURC Muktsar 362 gracebains05@gmail.com 9711042305 

11 Gurleen kaur Davinder singh Section G 63/20 kaurg0774@gmail.com 8872880730 

12 GURPREET CHUGH Mahesh chander G 66/20 Gurpreetchugh12@gmail.com 6280782424 

13 Harmanjeet Singh Bhagwant Singh F F spalharman@gmail.com 9914307887 

14 Harpriya gill Prabjeet singh gill Muktsar centre 334 Harpriya11@gmail.com 7901911276 

15 Inayat kaur brar Rajinder Singh Brar G 83/20 inayatkaurbrar@outlook.com 7330400003 



16 Jagmail singh Harbans singh G 88/20 jagbiophy93@gmail.com 9855880543 

17 KAMALJEET SARAF NAND KISHORE H 97/20 kamaljeet.saraf@gmail.com 7837295621 

18 Karman Preet Kaur Inder Bir Singh A 20223 karman131198@gmail.com 9821018622 

19 Mohit kumar Balram H 243/20 2mail2mohit@gmail.com 7888404479 

20 Monika Mehta RS Mehta H 124/20 mehtamonika1982@gmail.com 9871448287 

21 MOUSMI JINI BAMO JINI H 125 Mousmijini@gmail.com 6009586489 

22 Nancy Antwal Chander Hass F 261/20 antwalnancy@gmail.com 9896147529 

23 
Nethala Janardhan 

Karuna Tejesh 
 
Nethala Ramesh Babu 

 
J 

 
218/20 

 
njktejesh@gmail.com 

 
7719441781 

24 Nikhil Negi Chander Prakash Negi H 278/20 nikhil.17077502.ba@gmail.com 9815677045 

25 Nisha HS Rawal H 245 nisharawal4775@gmail.com 7837683044 

26 Nishant Sindhu Dr. Maha Singh Sindhu I 136/20 sindhunishant@gmail.com 8295088032 

27 
Prabhleen Kaur 

Bajwa 
 

Jitender Singh Bajwa 
 
I 

 
144/20 

 
Prabhleen1059.bajmc@gmail.com 

 
9814531144 

28 Prabhneet Saraon Swaranjit Singh Saraon I 145/20 neet.saraon@gmail.com 9988772846 

29 Pradeep Satya Dev Section I 247/20 Pradeepsarojdev@outlook.com 8199901118 

30 Pratibha Mr Ajay Kumar I 151/20 pratibha.preet95@gmail.com 7617876402 

31 Randeep Singh Mewa Singh I 164/20 Randeepgill26@gmail.com 9872326889 

32 Ravneet Kaur Charanjit Singh I 165/20 ravghuman1720@gmail.com 7901757907 

33 Reha Darshan Singh H 329 reha7924@gmail.com 7299999562 

34 Rimsha Parveen Muhammad Anwar I 168 a8283864560@gmail.com +918283864560 

35 Ritika Sham Lal I 170 ritikakhanngwal11@gmail.com 8544922954 

36 Ritikeshika sharma Surinder kumar I 250 Ritikeshika2017@gmail.com 8837562135 

37 Rohtansh Chander Sureshti Chander I 173/20 rohtansh99@gmail.com 8847391906 

38 Rosen Darshan Singh H 330 rosenpps24@gmail.com 9336823000 



39 Saleena Dhaliwal Baldeep Singh Dhaliwal LLB 20240 salina.dhaliwal1@gmail.com 7347409064 

40 Saurabh Verma Girdhari Shanker Verma J 183/20 saurabh.362.verma@gmail.com 7814333626 

41 Shivesh Sanwaria Shailesh Sanwaria J 193 Shiveshsanwaria93@gmail.com 9888664520 

42 Sonakshi Boken Raghubir singh Boken F 320/20 smsbkn80@gmail.com 08447795989 

43 Sultan Singh Subash LLB 20247 iamsultansingh25@gmail.com 6283259157 

44 Suraksha Masih Raj Masih J 212/20 smasih347@gmail.com +919356403344 

45 Thukstan Nawang Namgyal J 221 Chondolthukstan@gmail.com 9622392948 

46 Tulika Gupta Atul Gupta I 332/20 guptatulika460@gmail.com 9779590826 
 

 
 Sd/- 

Chairperson 
 
 
 


